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324 Guelph St.
Georgetown

DORSET PARK BEAUTY

Stunning 4+1 bdrm has been lovingly cared for &
totally renovated . . . $30K+ spent on new kitchen, car-
pet, windows, int & ext doors, garage door, furnace,
central air and more! Huge private back yard with 3
year new hot tub and deck, plenty of room for a pool!
All appliances included! Priced to sell at
$314,900. Call Kim Coulter at 905-877-
8262 or toll free at 1-866-865-8262.

Kimberly Coulter

Sales Representative
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$242,000

GREAT FAMILY HOME!
3+ B/R Raised Bungalow. Neutral Colors. Eat-in Kitchen with
pantry and b/i d/w. Gleaming strip hdwood firs! 3 b/r and 1-4
pc bath on main level. Fin. Bsmt. w large rec room and addn'l
rooms for bedrooms and/or office space. 3 piece bath.
Upgrades: f.a.g., c.a.c., bsmt wdws. Sgle car garage. Lg deck.
Fenced yard. Won't last!Contact: Patricia Hermiston towiew

today;905-877-8262 or 1-8656-865-8262.

Pat Hermiston
Sales Representative
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5x 5‘ glass Showor wath two fauoets

ot :f:" Suﬂken roman oval Jacuzzi tub, Pot hghtmg, Sound %tam T"'lep' .- :_.; 1
B hl.ﬂlt*lﬂs + the othar Efdﬁ of the gas Fireplai:e -

-. » Rechame:s Room + another room whloh oouid be a ﬁth heqiroom + 4pc Bthrm
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Meadowtowne Realty
Independently Owned & Operated Broker
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'E_i'_ Hardwood ﬂoors throughout main floor
- * Sun filled Open Concept design
e Large Oak Kitchen with Breakfast Bar
& e Moveable Island & lots of Cupboards
I BfiDishwasher + large Kitchen window
~_ * Open to Dining area and Living room
| e Attractive marble gas Fireplace
. 1 *Wj/oto Deck and nice interlock backyard
~ | e Upgraded lighting, chair rails, Cal shutters
- & 3 good sized bedrms with double Closets
~* Great Master Retreat w/Palladium windows
: ~* Ensuite w/sep Shower + walk-in Closet
~ * Professionally fin basement with Rec room
. Plus tmy Ofﬁco and Laundry/Utility room
s 'SHOWS BEAUTIFULLY!

(905) 877-8262

OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK

' $749,900

STUNNING CREDIT RIVER LOCATION!

Exec. 4+2 bedroom country home. Large formal liv'g
and dining rooms perfect for entertaining. Custom
oak kitchen overlooks fam. room with white marble
f/p and w/o to deck. Scarlet O'Hara staircase leads to
Master bedrm with ensuite Jacuzzi and prvt. balcony.
Beautifully landscaped lot overlooks Credit River. 3
car garage. Viewing by app't only. Call Peter Zarins
at 905-877-8262 or toll free at 1-866-865-8262.

Peter Zarins
Sates Representative

OPEN HOUSE - SAT/SUN. 2-4 PM.
__11646 Dublln Llne | Ha_lto_n Hills

10+ ACRES OF WOODED PRIVACY!
2500 sq. ft. custom built bungalow, finished base-

ment, 2 fireplaces, 3 bedrooms, 4 bathrooms,
Cathedral Ceilings! Large Windows throughout! 3
Walkouts! Spectacular view from every room! 10 min-
utes from 401, Milton & Acton! 11646 Dublin Line. Call
for directions! Call Judy Mackey, Sales Rep.,

Royal LePage Meadowtowne, 1-866-865-8262. Judy Mackey

Sales Representative

$234 000

OPEN
HOUSE
Sat. &
Sun.

1-4 p.m.

36
Palomino
Trail

% STEPS TO CREDIT RIVER

This 3 bedroom home features a partially finished basement with
access to garage. Hardwood floors in living. room/dining room
combo. Ceramic backsplash and floors in kitchen, with walkout to
fully enclosed backyard. Master bedroom has ensuite and a walk-

in closet. To view please call Emy Stockley* {905) 877-8262. TR

 EmyStckey

OPEN HOUSE - SUN., SEPT. 26TH, 2 - 4 PM.
17 Roblna Ave., Georgetown South

WELL, WELL, WELL
Well located, well built & well maintained. Georgetown South, close to
schools & parks, quiet family location. 4 bedroom, 3 washroom, beauti-
fully designed and upgrade gourmet kitchen, overlooking family room
and professionally landscaped private yard featuring six person hot tub
& arbor. Master ensuite with luxury jacuzzi tub. This home is easy to
enjoy, you deserve the best. For more details or a personal show-

ing call Michelle Paisley at 905-877-8262.

Michelle Paisley
Sales Heproent_&t_iw_ :

Royal LePage is Canada’s leading full service real estate company with over 10,000 sales representatives and 500 offices across Canada.

www.royallepage.ca
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